
ered
m.

név veng szül egyesület csirke disznó pulyka kos össz.

1 Bozsoki Zoltán 0804 1985 Arrabona SE 10 10 9 10 39
2 Medveczki Zoltán 0686 1963 Vasnyúl FTE 8 10 10 10 38
3 László Tamás 0629 1968 VELK 9 10 8 8 35
4 Asztalnok Tibor 0762 1970 Dabasi FTE 10 10 7 8 35
5 Németh Árpád 0758 1958 TBVLK 8 9 9 8 34
6 Sheirich Béla 0184 1951 TBVLK 10 7 9 8 34
7 Zemen József 0603 1960 Vasnyúl FTE 9 9 8 8 34
8 Bálint Zoltán 0600 1967 Vasnyúl FTE 8 9 7 8 32
9 Boros Pál 0687 1973 Vasnyúl FTE 8 10 7 7 32
10 Kozma Ferenc 0689 1974 Vasnyúl FTE 8 8 8 8 32
11 Vicsotka Gyula 0605 1966 Vasnyúl FTE 8 9 7 8 32
12 Maráczi Zoltán 0802 1970 TBVLK 8 10 6 8 32
13 Bolechláv János 0756 1969 TBVLK 9 8 8 7 32
14 Bognár László 0757 1966 TBVLK 9 8 7 7 31
15 Kincse Attila 1012 Alpokalja 10 8 5 7 30
16 Talabér Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja 10 8 7 5 30
17 Koszonits Zoltán 0731 1969 Vasnyúl FTE 10 7 3 8 28
18 Szabó Ferenc 0597 1952 Vasnyúl FTE 7 7 6 7 27
19 Dr. Békési László 0693 1970 VELK 7 8 6 6 27
20 Kiss János 1030 1973 Vasnyúl FTE 5 7 3 3 18
21 Blaga Szabolcs 1031 1983 Vasnyúl FTE 6 6 4 2 18

ered
m.

név veng szül egyesület csirke disznó pulyka kos össz.

1 Szabó György - TBVLK 7 9 6 10 32
2 Tóth István - TBVLK 6 8 4 5 23
3 Nagy Balázs - - 6 6 5 5 22
4 Vasicza Péter - - 1 6 6 7 20
5 Fischer Mihály - - 5 7 2 5 19
6 Borza József - - 4 7 2 5 18
7 Ferenczi Attila - - 7 2 0 5 14

ered
m.

név veng szül egyesület csirke disznó pulyka kos össz.

1 Bozsoki Zoltán 0804 1985 Arrabona SE 10 10 9 9 38
2 Asztalnok Tibor 0762 1970 Dabasi FTE 7 10 8 8 33
3 Németh Árpád 0758 1958 TBVLK 9 8 8 8 33
4 Dr. Békési László 0693 1970 VELK 10 9 10 3 32
5 Medveczki Zoltán 0686 1963 Vasnyúl FTE 8 8 7 8 31
7 László Tamás 0629 1968 VELK 8 6 7 7 28
8 Talabér Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja 9 6 5 7 27
9 Bognár László 0757 1966 TBVLK 7 8 6 5 26
10 Sirhán Gyula 1008 Alpokalja 9 6 6 5 26
11 Koszonits Zoltán 0731 1969 Vasnyúl FTE 6 6 4 9 25
12 Zemen József 0603 1960 Vasnyúl FTE 6 6 5 8 25
13 Bálint Zoltán 0600 1967 Vasnyúl FTE 6 6 6 7 25
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14 Boros Pál 0687 1973 Vasnyúl FTE 6 6 9 3 24
15 Kozma Ferenc 0689 1974 Vasnyúl FTE 7 7 8 2 24
16 Vicsotka Gyula 0605 1966 Vasnyúl FTE 7 8 7 2 24
17 Kincse Attila 1012 Alpokalja 6 8 4 4 22
18 Blaga Szabolcs 1030 1983 Vasnyúl FTE 8 6 4 4 22
19 Kiss János 1031 1973 Vasnyúl FTE 7 6 5 3 21
20 Derdák Szabolcs 1009 Alpokalja 6 7 3 2 18

ered
m.

név veng szül egyesület csirke disznó pulyka kos össz.

1 Szabó György - TBVLK 9 8 6 6 29

Amatőr


